

## LIBORD FINANCE LIMITED

104, M. K. Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel.: (022) 2265 8108 / 09 / 10 • Fax : (022) 2266 2520 Email : libord@vsnl.com • Website : www.libord.com

CIN No.: L65990MH1994PLC077482

Date: October 14, 2020

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Change in name of Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Ref: Company Code No. 511593 – Libord Finance Limited

Dear Sir/Madam,

We would like to inform you that our Registrar and Transfer Agent, namely Sharex Dynamic (India) Private Limited (SEBI registration No. **INR000002102**), having its registered office at C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083, has merged with Link Intime India Private Limited (SEBI registration No. **INR000004058**), having its registered office at C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083 vide approval of Regional Director order dated 16<sup>th</sup> July, 2020. Accordingly, Sharex Dynamic (India) Private Limited has now ceased to exist as a separate entity and a public notice published on 3<sup>rd</sup> September, 2020 in this regard is attached herewith. All the stakeholders are requested to take a note of the above-mentioned change.

We hereby enclose communication received from them. We request you to take the above on record and disseminate the same on your website.

Further please find updated details of the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company as under:

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai Maharashtra 400083

Phone: +91 022 49186270 / 49186000

Fax: +91 022 49186060

Email Id: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in

Website: linkintime.co.in

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Libord Finance Limited

Lakhan Dargad

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above



Dear Well-Wisher,

As is known to you, Sharex is a 100% subsidiary of the market leader registry company Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. We have been providing services to you under the brand name "Sharex" for the past few decades and we continued doing so even after change of ownership. We have already integrated our operations with Link Intime to derive benefits of better technology and infrastructure for our clients and their investors. As such Sharex moved in to the existing premises of Link Intime at 247 Park in May 2019, and ever since the migration of data, sharex has been using the software resources of Link Intime – "Insta".

Having benefited from the integration so far, we believed it would be appropriate to totally merge the operations of Sharex into Link Intime. Accordingly, we approached Regional Director(RD) and ROC of Maharashtra with an application for merger of Sharex into Link Intime.

We are happy to inform you that as per order dated 16<sup>th</sup> July 2020, RD has approved merger of Sharex into Link Intime. Pursuant to the order, and the remaining ROC formalities being just completed, Sharex has now ceased to exist as a separate entity and hereafter post merger is known as "Link Intime India Pvt Ltd". We are in the process of submitting the necessary intimation to SEBI. We shall shortly inform the Stock Exchanges and Depositories about the merger order and are taking necessary steps to effect the necessary changes in their records and database to replace "Sharex" with "Link Intime".

Since the merger order provides for transfer of all assets, liabilities and contracts from Sharex to Link Intime, no further formalities are required to be carried out by you, except writing a letter to Stock Exchanges informing them about the change in name of Registrar and Share Transfer Agent from Sharex to Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. Please ensure that you mention the name of Link Intime as your registrar and share transfer agents, in all future communication with your shareholders and regulatory bodies.

The existing team of Sharex is merged with Link Intime, hence your point of contact would remain the same. We would like to assure you that our joint commitment to serve you and your investors remains a priority and the service standards would remain unchanged.

Please note that you will henceforth receive invoices for registry and other services in the name of Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. We are providing you the GST registration number [ 27AAACI4998N1ZS ] of Link Intime, which we request you to update in your systems. You are further requested to make the payments favouring Link Intime in future. The complete bank details shall be reflected in the forthcoming invoices.

We thank you for your association with us at Sharex and look forward to maintaining and strengthening our relationship further, under the new brand – Link Intime.

Best Regards,

K.C.Ajitkumar.

### LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD.

Address: C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400083

GSTN: 27AAACI4998N1ZS

Web: linkintime.co.in

# Business Standard MUMBAI | THURSDAY, 3 SEPTEMBER 2020

### MANGALAM ENGINEERING PROJECTS LTD.

CIN NO. L74899DL 1984PLC017356 Regd. Office: 101C, Kunden House, Ground Floor, Hertrager Ashram, Mathura Road, New Dehl-110014. Phone: 91-033-22482391, Fax No.91-033-22489362

Websits: www.mengalemengheering.com, Email.nio@mengalemengheering.com, Email.nio@mengalemengheering.com, 5000 is hereby given under reg 29 and 47 of SEB 5000 is hereby given under reg 29 and 47 of SEB 5000 is hereby given under reg 29 and 47 of SEB 5000 is hereby given ber 2020 at 3.00 P M to Duradey the 10th Serve Thursday, the 10th September, 2020 at 3.00 PM is inter-size consider and take on record the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 3008/2020 and notice is available on the website of the suchange wew.makii.n and company's website www.maringelemengineering.com.

Madhu Rai Director (DIN 07146392)

### होग्यम्न अवस्मीत्र वेक INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

NEFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT Instral Office:763, Anna Salal, Chamma Bable Indian Devraces Bank (DOS) invites for the following: EO (Instrance Number: EOUITD/001/20-21; DATED 28.08.2020

### EXENCISION OF STEREST

For Empanelment of Fintech Companie for Software Development, Customization of Existing Software Application and / or Technical Support For Design. Development Implementation and Maintenance of Software Applications.

The RFP document for the above tender is ible in bank's e-tendering website https://lobtenders.auctiontiger.net & www.iob.in. For RFP details and future amendments, if any, keep referring to the above websites.

### PUBLIC NOTICE

Pursuant to the Scheme of Merger or Amalgamation approved by Regional Director W.R., M.CA, Mumbai -2, PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT M/S. SHAREX DYNAMIC (INDIA) PVT. LTD., having its Registered Office at C-101, 247 Park, L 85 Marg. Vihroli (West); Mumbai 400 083 registered with SEBI as a Registrars to an issue & Share Transfer Agents(RTA) — Category I having valid Certificate of Permanent Registration No. INROBODO2102, Intends to voluntarily surrender the said Registration; consequent to merger of the Company with SEBI registered RTA, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. having valid Certificate of Pursuant to the Scheme of Merger or India Ptt. Ltd. having valid Certificate of Permanent Registration No. INROCOCCASS.

investors of all client companies of Shares Dynamic (India) Pvt Ltd will be now served from the same address by Link Intime india Pvt. Ltd.

ors can call on 022 49186270 or write to mt.belpdesk@linkintime.co.in

For Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd.

sd/-K. C. Ajiticamar K. C. Ajftiumar Managing Director Date: August 31, 2020 Mace: Mumbal

## KKALNINA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071 Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/ 3899/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3739 E-Mail: Kolkstall Mkalpana.co.in Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing

### ADNUNIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

· 2000年1月1日

CIN-L27100W81979PLC032200

\*\*Ala:

Ragod, Oillite: 14, N. S. Roed, 2nd Floor, Kolkets-700 001

Corporate Ordio: 1 Landdowne Towers, 2/14, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkets-700 020

Tal: 1033-6508-4700/Fax. No: 1033-2995-0285

Website: www.adhunikindustries.com | E-trail: imeetoneil@adhunikgroup.co.in

entry at type Wei, Machines . The control of

41ST ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION The 41st Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, September 29, 2620 at 02:30 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Meens ("OAVM") to transact the business set out in the Notice conversing the AGM. Members will be able to attend and participate in the AGM through VCOAVM facility only. the ASM. Members will be able to attend and perticipate in the ASM through VCACAVM facility only. In compliance with MCA Circulars dated May 5, 2020, April 8, 2020 and April 13, 2020, SEBI-Circular dated May 12, 2020, he compliance as the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Lialing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2019-20 including the Notice convening the 41st Annual General Meeting (ASM) have been sent on Wednesday September 2, 2020 only through electronic mode to the members of the Company whose email addresses are registered with the Company I Depositiony Participant(s) and is also available for download on the website of the Company www.achunikindustries.com, website of Stock Exchange Linited at the website of the Company of India Linited and Calcutta Stock Exchange Linited at www.besindia.com, www.rseandia.com.ad www.cse.ndia.com.respectively.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 meal with Rule 20 of the

www.beeindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com respectively. 
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the 
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended from time to time and in 
accordance with Requisition 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, Members have been provided with the facility to cast their votes on all 
resolutions set forth in the Notice of the AGM using electronic voting system (namelar e-voting). The 
Company has engaged the services of Central Depositories Services (India) Limited for providing 
facility for remote e-voting, perticipation in the AGM through VC/CAVM and voting at the AGM. 
Information and instructions including details of User Id and Passaword relating to e-voting have 
been sent to the Members through email. The manner of remote e-voting and voting at the AGM by 
the members holding shares in Germaterialized mode, physical mode and for members who have 
not registered their email addresses is provided in the Notice of the AGM.

The e-voting nortal of CDSL www.evotingia.com will be open for voting from Saturday, 28th

The e-voting portal of CDSL wave evoling india.com will be open for voting from Setunday, 26th September, 2020 (09:00 a.m. IST) to Monday, 28th September, 2020 (5:00 p.m. IST). The remote e-voting module will be disabled by Central Depositories Services (India) Limited for voting thereafter. Noting mouse will be basicised by Central Legiolstonies Services (India) Limited for voting mereaner. During this period, a person whose name is recorded in the Registrar of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners mantrained by the depositories as on the out-off date, i.e. 22nd September, 2020 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as e-voting at the AGM. Any person who becomes a member of the Company after dispetch of the Notics of the Neeting and holding alarers as no out-off date i.e. 22nd September, 2020, may obtain the User id and password in the member of the Motion for the Notics of the Neeting and holding alarers as no out-off date i.e. 22nd September, 2020, may obtain the User id and password in the member of the Neeting Advanced to the

in the manner as provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Only those Members / Shareholders who will be present in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and have not cast their vote through remote e-voting are eligible to vote at the AGM. However, Members who have voted through remote e-voting will be eligible to attend the AGM. Members will be able to attend the AGM through VC/OAVM, instructions for the Members for attending the AGM through Tellano Conference is provided in the Notice of the 41st. AGM.

The seasts of e-voting will be placed by the Company on its website www.shunikindustries.com within two days of the AGM and also communicated to the Stock Exchanges, where the shares of

The resolutions proposed will be deemed to have been passed on the date of the Annual General

Meeting subject to receipt of the requisite number of votes in favour of the resolutions. Mr. Mohan Ram Goenka, Practicing Company Secretaries (Membership No. FCS 4515) has be appointed as the Scrutinizer to acrutinize the e-voting proce

appoined as the Scrumizer transformer are e-voting process.

In case of any queries or issues regarding attending AGM & e-voting from the e-voting System, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or write an email to helpdesk evoting@cdssindia.com or contact Mr. Niën Kunder (022-2305 8738) or Mr. Mehboob Lakhani (022-2305 873) or Mr. Rakesh Datri (022-2305 8542).

For Adhunik Industries I limite

Place : Kolkgata Dated : 02.09.2020

Sherat Agarwa Company Secretary



### MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

Toris Title Monts, Number City 11423276137 GOLGSMAD Frankrick Other Rivers of Title Hydroxen Figure ... Tel No. 040-241- 4515 Fax No. 040-2434-0214

### 46 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM) OF MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

The 46th AGM of Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited (MIDHANI) will be held on Tuesday, September 29, 2020 at 11.00 A.M. Will be held on Tuesday, September 29, 2020 at 11.00 A.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing/ Other Audio Visual Means (VC/OAVM) pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (Act), read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020 & 20/2020 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs on April 8<sup>th</sup>, 2020, April 13<sup>th</sup>, 2020 and May 5<sup>th</sup>, 2020, respectively, and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regularementa) Regulations, 2015, to transact the businesses and utilin the Notice convening the AGM set out in the Notice convening the AGM.

Electronic copy/version of the Notice convening the AGM, procedure & instructions for e-voting and Annual Report for FY 2019-20 will be sent to those Members whose email ID is registered with the Company/Depository Participants (DP).

Members who have not registered their e-mail address are requested to register the same - in respect of shares held in alectronic form with their Depository Participant(s) and in

# सेंह प्रकरणात ची बदनामी

म. टा. विशेष प्रतिनिधी, मुंबई

'अभिनेता सुशांतसिंह मृत्यु प्रकरणात काही ठराविक वृत्तवाहिन्यांकडून मुंबई पोलिसांविरोधात अपप्रचार

करून या पोलिस दलाची वदनामी केली जात आहे. शिवाय सीबीआय, ईंडी व नाकोटिक्स कंट्रोल सुशांतसिंह राजपूत तपासावर प्रभाव पाडण्याचा आत्महत्या प्रकरण ब्युरोकडून सुरू असलेल्या

प्रयत्न केला जात आहे', असा दावा करत महाराष्ट्र पोलिस दलातील आठ निवृत्त आयपीएस अधिकाऱ्यांनी मुंबई उच्च न्यायालयात धाव घेतली आहे. 'काही प्रसारमाध्यमांकडन खोट्या. चुकीच्या, निराधार व मुंबई पोलिस दलाची बदनामी करणाऱ्या बातम्या प्रसारित केल्या जात असल्याने त्याला प्रतिबंध करावा', अशी विनंती या अधिकाऱ्यांनी आपल्या याचिकेत केली आहे.

राज्याचे माजी पोलिस महासंचालक एम. एन. सिंग, पी. एस. पसरिचा, ही. के. शिवानंदन, संजीव दयाल, सतीश माथुर व के. सुब्रमण्यम तसेच माजी मुंबई पोलिस आयुक्त डी. एन. जाधव व माजी अतिरिक्त पोलिस महासंचालक के. पी. रघवंशी यांचा याचिकादारांमध्ये समावेश आहे.

आठ आयपीएस अधिकाऱ्यांची उच्च न्यायालयात धाव

> सुरू असलेल्या प्रकरणाचे वार्तांकन संतुलित व वस्तुस्थितीदर्शक असायला हवे. कोणत्याही एका वाजुला न झकता सचोटीने

वार्तांकन होणे अभिप्रेत आहे. मात्र. काही ठराविक वृत्तवाहिन्यांकडून तसे होताना दिसत नाही, चुकीचे व हेतुपूर्वक वार्तांकन करून मुंबई पोलिस दलाला लक्ष्य करून या दलाची प्रतिमा डांगाळण्याचे प्रयत्न होताना दिसत आहे. शिवाय सुशांतसिंहच्या प्रकरणात तपास यंत्रणांकडून तपास सुरू असताना एकप्रकारे मीडिया ट्रायलही होताना दिसत आहे. याला चाप लावणारे निर्देश द्यावेत. तसेच वातौंकनाच्या वावतीत मार्गदर्शक सूचना घालून द्याव्यात', अशी विनंती या याचिकेत करण्यात आली आहे. ही याचिका लवकरच उच्च न्यायालयासमोर 'व्हिडिओ कॉन्फरन्सिंग'द्वारे सुनावणीस येण्याची शक्यता आहे. दरम्यान, नीलेश नवलेखा व अन्य दोन विकलांनी

सुशांतसिंहच्या प्रकरणात सुरू असलेले मीडिया ट्रायल रोखावे, अशा विनंतीची एक जन्हित याचिका केली असून त्याविषयी आज, गुरुवारी न्या. अमजद संय्यद व न्या. सुरेंद्र तावडे यांच्या खंडपीठासमोर सुनावणी होण्याची शक्यता आहे.



• अर्जुनामृत—अर्जुन हया जडीवुटीच्या व्यतिरिक्त नागकेशर व कमळणूला, सारख्या जडीवूटीनी युक्त असल्याने अधिक गुणकारी आहे.

प्रौढावस्थेत स्वास्थ कायम ठेवण्यात उपयोगी।

🕫 वेद्यकीय सिल्ली . (8448444935

डले वास्तव

सध्या १९०० रुपये असून ते कमी करून १,२०० रुपयोंपर्यंत आणण्यासाठी लवकरच वैठक घेण्यात येईल, असे टोपे यांनी स्पष्ट केले.

० लोकांचे ट्रेसिंग

याचा आरोप विरोधी पश्चनेते देवेंद्र कडे लक्ष वेधता टोपे म्हणाले की, ा आणि ट्रेसिंगवर भर दिला आहे. चुकीचे आणि प्राणघातक आहे. त उपचार केले पाहिजे. चाचण्या एक व्यक्ती पॉझिटिव्ह आला, की केले जाते. 'आयसीएमआर'च्या सरकार काम करीत नाही, काहीही रमपणाने सांगितले.

### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

Pursuant to the Scheme of Merger or Amalgamation approved by Regional Director W.R., MCA, Mumbai -2, PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT M/S. SHAREX DYNAMIC (INDIA) PVT. LTD., having its Registered Office at C-101, 247 Park, L BS Marg, Vikhroll (West), Mumbai 400 083 registered with SEBI as a Registrars to an Issue & Share Transfer Agents(RTA) — Category I having valid Certificate of Permanent Registration No. INRO00002102, intends to voluntarily surrender the said Registration. INKODOCOZIOZ, intends to voluntarily surrender the said Registration, consequent to merger of the Company with SEBI registered RTA, Link intime India Pvt. Ltd. having valid Certificate of Permanent Registration No. INRO

Dynamic (India) Pvt Ltd will be now served from the same address by Unk Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Investors can call on 022 49186270 or write to rnt.helodesk@linkintime.co.in

For Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd.

K. C. Ajitkumar Managing Director Place: Murmbal

**Fullerton India Credit Company Limited** कार्परिट कार्यालयः सुत्रीम बिजनेस पार्क, मजला ५ व ६, श्री विंग, पर्वा, मुंबई-४०००७६

स्थावर मालमत्तांच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्केर्सिट) हल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि १ करिता अटीसह सिक्युरीटायशेशन अण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेटस् अण्ड एन्केसिमेट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ ॲतर्गत स्थावर मालमशा(चां )च्या विक्रोकरिता १५ दिवसांची ई-शिलाव विक्री सुनना यहारे सामान्य अनुना आणि विशेषत्वाने कर्जनार(चों ) आणि गेरिटर(स्) ना स्वयन